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General information about company

Scrip code

531502

Name of the company

ESAAR (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
I(\)If(?. Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Cat No. of Partly hares Total nos. £ sha
Categor 0;‘ o Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 1Smezlr:rl in, shares held ?caicu{:tsed as
M gory harcholder | Shareholders | up equity | up D { &1 vin = SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholder | yyyy shares held | equity | o POSMOTY | (py)+(v)+ [P : Total as a
(I Receipts 1957) (VII) 0
(IV) shares (VD) 7o of
(878 Asa % of Classeg: | Class A+B+C
held Total ( )
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) iL 1 6346880 6346880 3.1 6346880 6346880 | 3.1
romoter
Group
B) Public 6800 198078120 198078120 | 96.9 198078120 198078120 | 96.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6801 204425000 204425000 204425000 204425000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shares
Number of )
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in ptﬁdgefi or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . ) . . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1D ” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of o of
securities Xi W ts (X)) | (XD= (VIDH) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) g )= (VIDHX) Asa | No | total | No. | total
(@) % of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3.1 6346880
Group
(B) Public 96.9 190739697
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 197086577
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of fully | Partly i‘;'rgf Total nos. ts?lile;lo' of
Category & Nos. Of palq up paid- underlying sharesjleld (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity po Y (IV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares Vi (VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held VD ) ) Class eg: X 7| Total Voting
) Asa % of egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6346880 6346880 | 3.1 6346880 6346880 | 3.1
undivided Family
(S:;)(-lT)otal 1 6346830 6346880 |3.1 6346880 6346880 |3.1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 6346880 6346880 |3.1 6346880 6346880 |3.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
®)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6372 32835264 32835264 | 16.06 32835264 32835264 | 16.06
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharecholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |68 48196096 48196096 | 23.58 48196096 48196096 | 23.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 360 117046760 117046760 | 57.26 117046760 117046760 | 57.26
(specify)
(S]‘;;’g)"tal 6800 198078120 198078120 | 96.9 198078120 198078120 | 96.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6800 198078120 198078120 | 96.9 198078120 198078120 | 96.9
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6801 204425000 204425000 | 100 204425000 204425000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 6801 204425000 204425000 204425000 204425000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NATeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding - - (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and R _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No.|total |No.|total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(d) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.1 6346880
Sub-Total (A) 3.1 6346880
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3.1 6346880
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.06 29942588
(a(ii)) 23.58 46971096
(e) 57.26 113826013
Sub-Total (B) 96.9 190739697
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
96.9 190739697
B)=B)(1)*
B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 197086577
)T"tal (A+BHC 197086577
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DHEERAJ SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ARWPS1458D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6346880

6346880

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6346880

6346880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

6346880

6346880

Class eg:y

Total

6346880

6346880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

7
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Esaar 30.09.2016.htm!
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in 6346880 6346880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIPUL
BHAGWANDAS
SHAH

VANDANA
JAIN .

VISHAL
VIJAY
SHAH

KAMLESH
BHIKHABHAI
SHAH

HEMANGINI
VINITKUMAR
PARIKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ARRPS0651B

ACPPV5784R

BBJPS3622P

GLBPS9410L

CYMPP9930J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2801664

2325000

4184248

2635237

5287505

17233654

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2801664

2325000

4184248

2635237

5287505

17233654

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.29

2.59

8.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

2801664

2325000

4184248

2635237

5287505

17233654

Class eg:y

Total

2801664

2325000

4184248

2635237

5287505

17233654

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

1.14

2.05

1.29

2.59

8.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.29

2.59

8.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2801664

2325000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

SURFACE
FINANCE
PVT LTD

GARTH
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROMY

REALTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RUPAK
DEVELOPERS
PVT LTD

CRB
TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
CRB
MUTUAL

VENERA
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HEADFIRST
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCSI1202L

AAECG9026D

AADCR6342Q

AADCR6341P

AAFCC3281R

AAFCV0236M

AADCH4445A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

|

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2608577

4454923

2288694

2358325

4465000

3423976

5955065

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

2608577

4454923

2288694

2358325

4465000

3423976

5955065

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.28

2.18

2.18

1.67

2.91

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

2608577

4454923

2288694

2358325

4465000

3423976

5955065

Class eg:y

Total

2608577

4454923

2288694

2358325

4465000

3423976

5955065

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.28

2.18

1.12

1.15

2.18

1.67

2.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

1.28

2.18

1.12

file:///E:ISHP%2030.09.2016/E/Esaar %2030.09.2016.html|

2.18

1.67

2.91

117



10/14/2016

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2608577

4454923

2288694

2358325

4465000

3423976

5955065

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

VILOHIT
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVSATHI
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITE

GOODPOINT
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VICTOR
COMMODEAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TANAYA
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

EDELWEISS
BROKING
LTD

POLPIK
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AAECVI1283F

AASCS6284R

AAFCG0606G

AADCV5991P

AADCT8361K

AABCE9421H

AAHCP7657G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3700000

3187777

2061655

2168405

4435455

3257264

3931000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

3700000

3187777

2061655

2168405

4435455

3257264

3931000

Sharcholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

2.17

1.92

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3700000

3187777

2061655

2168405

4435455

3257264

3931000

Class eg:y

Total

3700000

3187777

2061655

2168405

4435455

3257264

3931000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.81

1.56

1.01

1.06

2.17

1.59

1.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.81

1.56
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3700000

3187777

2061655

2168405

4435455

3257264

3931000

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (1) VENERA IT MARKETING PVT LTD Click here to go back

PAN (1I) AAFCV0237L Total

No. of the

Shareholders (T) 1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4745421 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4745421 0
(V)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 232 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4745421 0

Class eg:y

Total 4745421 0

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 232 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 232 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

file:///E:ISHP%2030.09.2016/E/Esaar %2030.09.2016.html| 15117



10/14/2016 Esaar 30.09.2016.html

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4745421 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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