General information about company							
Scrip code	531502						
Name of the company	ESAAR (INDIA) LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV) up equi		underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
((II)	(111)		shares held	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6346880			6346880	3.1	6346880		6346880	3.1		
(B)	Public	6800	198078120			198078120	96.9	198078120		198078120	96.9		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	6801	204425000			204425000		204425000		204425000	100		

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding outstanding outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares (% assuming full conversion of convertible securities and diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.1					6346880
(B)	Public				96.9					190739697
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									197086577

Esaar 30.09.2016.html

	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing shar	eholdi	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promotei	r Gro	up	
			N CC 11	No. Of	No. Of	Tatal	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Vo			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	6346880			6346880	3.1	6346880		6346880	3.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	6346880			6346880	3.1	6346880		6346880	3.1
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	6346880			6346880	3.1	6346880		6346880	3.1
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding patt	ern of th	ne Public sha	eholder				I	l
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6372	32835264			32835264	16.06	32835264		32835264	16.06
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	68	48196096			48196096	23.58	48196096		48196096	23.58
	Any Other (specify)	360	117046760			117046760	57.26	117046760		117046760	57.26
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6800	198078120			198078120	96.9	198078120		198078120	96.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6800	198078120			198078120	96.9	198078120		198078120	96.9
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding patt	ern of th	ne Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	•	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		6801	204425000			204425000	100	204425000		204425000	100
Total (A+B+C)		6801	204425000			204425000		204425000		204425000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares		
31.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				3.1					6346880		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.1					6346880		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				3.1					6346880		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				16.06					29942588		
(a(ii))				23.58					46971096		
(e)				57.26					113826013		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				96.9					190739697		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				96.9					190739697		
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					197086577		
Total (A+B+C									197086577		

	Yandinidan da //Yin da ana dinida di Panco D									
	Individuals/Hindu und	divided Family								
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ SHAH	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	ARWPS1458D	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6346880	6346880								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6346880	6346880								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	6346880	6346880								
Class eg:y										
Total	6346880	6346880								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.1	3.1								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1								
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6346880	6346880						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL BHAGWANDAS SHAH	VANDANA JAIN .	VISHAL VIJAY SHAH	KAMLESH BHIKHABHAI SHAH	HEMANGINI VINITKUMAR PARIKH	Click here to
PAN (II)	ARRPS0651B	ACPPV5784R	BBJPS3622P	GLBPS9410L	CYMPP9930J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2801664	2325000	4184248	2635237	5287505	17233654
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2801664	2325000	4184248	2635237	5287505	17233654
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	1.14	2.05	1.29	2.59	8.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	2801664	2325000	4184248	2635237	5287505	17233654
Class eg:y						
Total	2801664	2325000	4184248	2635237	5287505	17233654
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	1.14	2.05	1.29	2.59	8.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	1.14	2.05	1.29	2.59	8.43
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	2801664	2325000	4184248	2635237	5287505	17233654

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURFACE FINANCE PVT LTD	GARTH MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	ROMY REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	RUPAK DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	CRB TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C CRB MUTUAL	VENERA PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	HEADFIRST VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCS1202L	AAECG9026D	AADCR6342Q	AADCR6341P	AAFCC3281R	AAFCV0236M	AADCH4445A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2608577	4454923	2288694	2358325	4465000	3423976	5955065
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2608577	4454923	2288694	2358325	4465000	3423976	5955065
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	2.18	1.12	1.15	2.18	1.67	2.91
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2608577	4454923	2288694	2358325	4465000	3423976	5955065
Class eg:y							
Total	2608577	4454923	2288694	2358325	4465000	3423976	5955065
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	2.18	1.12	1.15	2.18	1.67	2.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	1.28	2.18	1.12	1.15	2.18	1.67	2.91

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2608577	4454923	2288694	2358325	4465000	3423976	5955065				
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VILOHIT PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVSATHI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITE	GOODPOINT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	VICTOR COMMODEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	TANAYA VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	EDELWEISS BROKING LTD	POLPIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAECV1283F	AASCS6284R	AAFCG0606G	AADCV5991P	AADCT8361K	AABCE9421H	AAHCP7657C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3700000	3187777	2061655	2168405	4435455	3257264	3931000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3700000	3187777	2061655	2168405	4435455	3257264	3931000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.56	1.01	1.06	2.17	1.59	1.92
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3700000	3187777	2061655	2168405	4435455	3257264	3931000
Class eg:y							
Total	3700000	3187777	2061655	2168405	4435455	3257264	3931000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.56	1.01	1.06	2.17	1.59	1.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.81	1.56	1.01	1.06	2.17	1.59	1.92

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3700000	3187777	2061655	2168405	4435455	3257264	3931000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)					
Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	15					
Category	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENERA IT MARKETING PVT LTD	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAFCV0237L	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4745421	0				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4745421	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.32	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4745421	0				
Class eg:y						
Total	4745421	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.32	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.32	0				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4745421	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				